
W DIV: E1/2 OF SW1/4 & S1/2 OF
SE1/4 ALL IN BLOCK 16.

BURNS JOHN W III
P O BOX 3658
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

00-00-00-12454-000
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161,889

1238/0172 5/30/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN W & KATHLEEN BUR

JOHN W BURNS III

1238/0170 5/30/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN W & KATHLEEN BUR

JOHN W BURNS III
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XFOB:1:1: WOOD FRAME GARAGE

HX Base Yr

226 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,390 103.4250 76.53 182,907 1989 1989 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2224

BAS 2,224 100 2,224 85,102

CAN 408 30 122 4,669

FOP 96 30 29 1,110

UOP 76 20 15 574

2,804 2,390 91,454

CAN= E4 N62 W44 S4 E40 S58$ BAS= N58 W40 S50 FOP= S4 UOP= W9
N4 W5 S8 E14 N4$ S4 E12 N8 W12$ E12 S8 E28$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 16 44 704.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,056

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 70 1,400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,100

3,156

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CG 53.00 120.00 8,925.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.50 5.50 49,088

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 53.00 70.00 3,675.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 5.50 4.95 18,191


